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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        United Airlines Employee 

Project Name: Parking Lot Reconstruction          Procurement Specialist:  ____Christopher DeGard  

 

Specification No.:   201630               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:   Thurs, Oct 16, 2016  Conference Location:  CDA ORG Aviation Admin. Building  

 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

Paul Kovacevich 
R.L. Sohol General 

Contractor, Inc.  
815-436-1177 paul@risohol.com 

Antonio Acevedo Norvilla 708-223-8151 aacevedo@norvillaconstruction.com 

Tom Lathrop Blinderman Construction  312-982-2583 tlathrop@blinderman.com 

Matt Kovalsky Rausch Infrastructure LLC 708-667-0165 mjkovalsky@riccllc.com 

Anthony B. Rausch Rausch Infrastructure LLC 708-667-0165 abrausch@riccllc.com 

Kirt Gohil  
Sumit Construction Company, 

Inc.  
773-276-4600 kgohil@sumitconstruction.com 

Len Sourile  S.A.M. Consultants Inc. 312-600-6110 lsourile@samconsultants.us 

James Braswell Terrell Materials Corporation 847-635-8530 jbraswell@terrellmaterials.com 

David Schmoe 
K-Five Construction 

Corporation 
630-257-5600 daves@k-five.net 
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Dusiyant A. Patel Metromex Contractors  708-485-3000 dpatel@metromex1.com 

Alma Robles Care Plus LLC 630-337-1669 arobles@careplusllc.org 

Mike Healy R.W. Dunteman Co. 630-953-1500 mhealy@rwdco.com 

Steven Marks  
Pagoda Electric & 
Construction Inc. 

708-263-9540 smarks.pagoda@gmail.com 

Sentral Stewart 
Illinois Construction & 

Environmental Consulting, Inc 
872-465-3042 sstewart@iceillinois.com 

James C. Mass SGL, INC. 773-734-7780 Jim@speedygl.com 

Jacqueline Willard Path Construction Company 847-398-7100 jwillard@pathcc.com 

Paul Sowa Path Construction Company 847-398-7100 psowa@pathcc.com 

Justin Planasch Care Plus LLC 312-735-2272 jplanasch@careplusllc.org 

Mark Leipold  Care Plus LLC 773-894-3605 mleipold@careplusllc.org 

Jeffrey Wytaniec City of Chicago  773-894-6908 jeffrey.wytaniec@cityofchicago.org 

Carlos Mendez Care Plus LLC 312-903-1784 cmendez@careplusllc.org 

Matt Gartner  Care Plus LLC 847-903-1784 mgartner@careplusllc.org 

Nancy Barham Care Plus LLC 630-257-5600 nbarham@careplusllc.org 

 


